/ FOOD \
HARVEST
S~ e =

Euro Breakfast - Classic Croissant, Ham, Comté Cheese, Soft Boiled Egg,
Tomato Relish

Harvest Continental Breakfast - Classic Croissant with Jam, Saint David Vanilla Yoghurt,

Seasonal Fruit, Harvest Granola & Fresh Orange Juice

Harvest Nordic — Dark Rye, Smoked Salmon, Dill, Capers, Créme Fraiche,
Cold Boiled Egg, Pickled Onion

Bircher Muesli — Soaked Oats, Apple, Almonds, Dates, Yoghurt, Berries & Granola
Vintage Croissant - San Daniele Prosciutto & Comté Cheese

Harvest Breakfast Roll — Milk Roll, Bacon, Fried Egg, Aioli & Tomato Relish

Grilled Thick Cut Bacon — Thick Cut Bacon, Beetroot, 64-Degree Eggs & Grilled Bread
Posh Crumpets — Two Crumpets with Butter and Cunliffe & Waters Jam

Ham & Cheese Croissant — Andrew’s Choice Ham & Cheese

Cheese Croissant — Classic Croissant with Australian Vintage Cheddar

Classic Croissant — Classic Croissant with Butter and Cunliffe & Waters Jam

Pain au Chocolat / Seasonal Danish

* Almond Croissant (*saturdays Only)

*Please note there are no changes to the menu*

30

30

26

18

20

20

16

16

14

12

10

14



international. Please feel free to select a bottle of wine from our wine wall to drink in store

(just add an extra $15)

Aperitif

Mimosa

Aperol Spritz

Lillet Blanc with Citrus

Campari with Fresh Orange Juice

Cocktails
Negroni

Campari Spritz
Really Good G&T

Cider
Harcourt Apple Cider 500ml 5.0%
Harcourt ‘Dry’ Apple Cider 500ml 7.0%

Beer

/ FOOD \

HARVEST

\ WINE /

Harvest proudly produces North Run Wine from North Harcourt. All North Run Wines are
available for retail purchase, along with quality small producers both domestic and

14
18
14
14

20
18
18

12
12

Coopers Premium Light (South Australia)2.9% 10
Coopers Original Pale Ale (South Australia) 4.5% 12

Nastro Azzurro (Direct Import, Italy) 5.1%

Hot Drinks

St. Ali Coffee

Wide Awake Blend

Birdsnake Hot Chocolate

Prana Chai Latte

Larsen & Thompson Tea —

Good Morning, Earl Grey, Peppermint,

Yunnan Green, Lemongrass & Ginger

Almond, Soy, Oat or Lactose Free

12

small 5
large 6

5.5

Wine

Glass 150ml/ Carafe 400ml/ Bottle 750m|

Sparkling

Prosecco Dry (Italy)

White

North Run Bianco (Bendigo)
Tellurian Marsanne (Heathcote)
Punt Road Chardonnay (Yarra Valley)
Rose

North Run ‘Fleur’ Rose (Bendigo)
Red

Hoddles Creek Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley)
North Run Rosso (Bendigo)

North Run Shiraz (Bendigo)

North Run ‘Arie’ Shiraz (Bendigo)

Cold Drinks

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Fresh Orange Juice

Harcourt Sparkling Apple Juice

Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co.
Blood Orange or Lemon Mineral Water

Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co.
Sparkling Mineral Water

Bundaberg Ginger Beer,
Classic Coke & Coke No Sugar

$12/524/545

$14/$27/550
$12/524/545
$12/524/545

$12/524/545

$14/527/550
$14/527/550
$14/$27/550
$14/$27/550

10
10

500ml 6
750ml 10

4.5



