

<b>Euro Breakfast</b> - Classic Croissant, Ham, Comté Cheese, Soft Boiled Egg, Tomato Relish	30
Harvest Continental Breakfast - Classic Croissant with Jam, Saint David Vanilla Yoghurt, Seasonal Fruit, Harvest Granola & Fresh Orange Juice	30
<b>Harvest Nordic</b> – Dark Rye, Smoked Salmon, Dill, Capers, Crème Fraiche, Cold Boiled Egg, Pickled Onion	26
Bircher Muesli – Soaked Oats, Apple, Almonds, Dates, Yoghurt, Berries & Granola	18
Vintage Croissant - San Daniele Prosciutto & Comté Cheese	20
Harvest Breakfast Roll – Milk Roll, Bacon, Fried Egg, Aioli & Tomato Relish	20
Grilled Thick Cut Bacon – Thick Cut Bacon, Beetroot, 64-Degree Eggs & Grilled Bread	28
Posh Crumpets – Two Crumpets with Butter and Cunliffe & Waters Jam	16
Ham & Cheese Croissant – Andrew's Choice Ham & Cheese	16
Cheese Croissant – Classic Croissant with Australian Vintage Cheddar	14
Classic Croissant – Classic Croissant with Butter and Cunliffe & Waters Jam	12
Pain au Chocolat / Seasonal Danish	10
*Almond Croissant (*Saturdays Only)	14

<sup>\*</sup>Please note there are no changes to the menu\*



Harvest proudly produces North Run Wine from North Harcourt. All North Run Wines are available for retail purchase, along with quality small producers both domestic and international. Please feel free to select a bottle of wine from our wine wall to drink in store (just add an extra \$15)

Aperitif Mimosa Aperol Spritz	14 18	Wine Glass 150ml/ Carafe 400ml/ Bottle 750ml Sparkling		
Lillet Blanc with Citrus Campari with Fresh Orange Juice	14 14	Prosecco Dry (Italy) White	\$12/\$	524/\$45
Cocktails Negroni Campari Spritz Really Good G&T	20 18 18	North Run Bianco (Bendigo) Tellurian Marsanne (Heathcote) Punt Road Chardonnay (Yarra Valley) Rose North Run 'Fleur' Rose (Bendigo)	\$12/\$? \$12/\$?	27/\$50 24/\$45 24/\$45 24/\$45
Cider Harcourt Apple Cider 500ml 5.0% Harcourt 'Dry' Apple Cider 500ml 7.0%  Beer	12 12	Red Hoddles Creek Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley) North Run Rosso (Bendigo) North Run Shiraz (Bendigo) North Run 'Arie' Shiraz (Bendigo)	\$14/\$ \$14/\$	27/\$50 27/\$50 27/\$50 27/\$50
Coopers Premium Light (South Australia) 2.9% Coopers Original Pale Ale (South Australia) 4.5% Nastro Azzurro (Direct Import, Italy) 5.1%				
Nastro Azzurro (Direct Import, Italy) 5.1%	12	Cold Drinks		
Nastro Azzurro (Direct Import, Italy) 5.1%	12	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate		10 10
Nastro Azzurro (Direct Import, Italy) 5.1%  Hot Drinks St. Ali Coffee	12 small 5	Iced Coffee		
Hot Drinks		Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate		10
Hot Drinks St. Ali Coffee	small 5	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate Fresh Orange Juice		10 7
Hot Drinks St. Ali Coffee Wide Awake Blend	small 5 large 6	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate  Fresh Orange Juice  Harcourt Sparkling Apple Juice  Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co.	500ml	10 7 7 7
Hot Drinks St. Ali Coffee Wide Awake Blend Birdsnake Hot Chocolate Prana Chai Latte Larsen & Thompson Tea —	small 5 large 6 5.5	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate  Fresh Orange Juice  Harcourt Sparkling Apple Juice  Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co. Blood Orange or Lemon Mineral Water  Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co.  Sparkling Mineral Water	500ml 750ml	<ul><li>10</li><li>7</li><li>7</li><li>7</li><li>6</li></ul>
Hot Drinks St. Ali Coffee Wide Awake Blend Birdsnake Hot Chocolate Prana Chai Latte	small 5 large 6 5.5	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate  Fresh Orange Juice  Harcourt Sparkling Apple Juice  Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co. Blood Orange or Lemon Mineral Water  Daylesford & Hepburn Springs Co.		<ul><li>10</li><li>7</li><li>7</li><li>7</li><li>6</li></ul>